
 

Visit us at                                                      
thomasvillecabinetry.com  

Or 

https://www.THAHD.com 

#1   6986 Hal W. Atlanta, GA 

#2   3662 Sandy L. Charlotte, NC 

#3   0739 Susie K. Sevierville, TN 

 

Who’s name will appear here next month? 

Full access Nouveau is one of today’s hottest 

styles, optional 13” deep wall cabinets, 30 + 

paint finishes including “brushed finishes”. 

Check out all the great door styles and      

finishes in our Cabinetry Selection Guide or 

on mbcidesignerhandbook. Ask your THA 

Rep for training or give one of these Design 

Pros a call.  

 

A very special 

shout out goes to  

our 2021* 

Nouveau 

SALES LEADERS!!! 

You are being recognized 

for your hard work and          

dedication  

in quoting and selling 

your exclusive 

house brand, 

THOMASVILLE CABINETRY! 

*Includes January 2021 

 Adam Johnson 

678-736-9934 

ajohnson@toddhaley.com 

Ginny Edens 

770-424-7518 

gedens@toddhaley.com 

Michelle Hlavaty 

678-468-5103 

michelleh@toddhaley.com 

 

  Paul Cunningham 

615-681-2686 

pcunningham@toddhaley.com 

Sherry Grooms, CKD 

910-367-3913 

sgrooms@toddhaley.com 

Thomas D. Clarke, CKD 

225-240-0529 

tclarke@toddhaley.com 

 


